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Preseason
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TBA			August 27		Westlake @ CC Soph 3:30 JV 4:45 Varsity 6:00
Region
Sophomore 	3:30		Junior Varsity   4:45		Varsity  	6:00

	Thursday	September 10	Corner Canyon @ Timpview
	Tuesday		September 15	Timpanogos @ Corner Canyon	
	Thursday 	September 17	Corner Canyon @ Provo
	Tuesday		September 22	Orem @ Corner Canyon
	Thursday	September 24	Corner Canyon @ Alta		
	Tuesday		September 29	Corner Canyon @ Mountain View
	Tuesday		October 6		Timpview @ Corner Canyon
	Thursday	October 8		Corner Canyon @ Timpanogos
	Tuesday		October 13		Provo @ Corner Canyon	
	Tuesday	 	October 20		Corner Canyon @ Orem
	Thursday	October 22		Alta @ Corner Canyon
	Tuesday		October 27		Mountain View @ Corner Canyon

Tournaments
September 25-26		Copper Classic Sophomore/JV Tournament
						@ Bingham High School
October 2-3			Claim Jumper Varsity Tournament
						@ Bingham High School
November 6-7 	5A-State Tournament @ Utah Valley University
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